
$1,399,999

115 EDWIN AVENUE, TORONTO W02, ON M6P
3Z8
https://linaandteam.com

Client Remarks Beautiful 4 Bdrm , Detach 2.5 Storey Home
Located In Heart Of The Junction Triangle ! This Home Has Been
Completely Renovated From Top To Bottom With The Latest
Finishes, The Main Floor Boasts An Open Concept Floor Plan With
A Large Living & Dining Rm, Brand New Kitchen Complete With
Center Island […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Freehold

• Detached

• Active

Basics
Sale/Rent Type: For Sale Category: Detached

Type: Residential Freehold Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths



Building Details
Lot Depth: 100 sq ft Lot Width: 17 sq ft

Living Area Range: 1500-2000 Garage Parking Spaces: 1

Tax Annual Amount: 4530.67 View: Clear

CoolingYN: No

Agent and Agency Details
Agency: RE/MAX WEST REALTY INC.

Amenities & Features
View: No Cooling: None

Fireplace: No Basement: Partially Finished, Unfinished

Sauna: No


